64
MP-60
SYS-6010
MP-80
INFUSION PUMP - MODULAR DESIGN
INFUSION PUMP – PORTABLE
INFUSION WORKSTATION
Touchscreen

Compatible with MP-60 infusion pump
and MP-30 syringe pump
Order Code: M066830
Product No:8698864012639
Order Code: M066831
Product No:8698864012646
Order Code: M066834
Product No:8698864012653
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
65
MP-30
SYRINGE PUMP - MODULAR DESIGN
Touchscreen
Lightweight and small
Modular desing
Plug&play
Stackable
Automatic and manual bolus
Adjustable KVO
Night mode
Patient data
Drug library
Fixing to IV pole
Audible and visual alarms
Internal battery Order Code: M066832
Product No:8698864012615
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
SYS-3011
SYRINGE PUMP
PORTABLE
User-friendly
High safety and stability
High accuracy
Patented drive system
Special technology of motor drive
Order Code: M066833
Product No:8698864012622
HOSPYNEB
NEBULIZER
PORTABLE / HOSPITAL USE

STERILE
4 mm
Order Code: M032302
Product No:4560146922582
6 mm
Order Code: M032304
Product No:4560146922575
3 mm
Order Code: M032301
Product No:4560146922599
5 mm
Order Code: M032303
Product No:4560146922612
2 mm
Order Code: M032307
Product No:4560146922605
Male External (Condom) Catheter
DISPOSABLE / STERILE
Soft, pure latex